DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS 2022

Thursday, April 21
Noon

11:00AM - 2:00PM
5:00 -8:00 PM
Dusk

10:00 PM

Friday, April 22
9:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM-2:00 PM
2-4PM

6 -8:30 PM

7-8PM

8:30-11:30 PM
11:30 PM

Saturday, April 23
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM-1:00 PM
1:15 PM

1:30 - 2:00 PM
2:00 - 4:00 PM
4:30- 5:30 PM
5:30 - 8:00 PM
8:30-11:30 PM
11:30 PM

Sunday, April 24
8:00 AM

8:00 —11:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Basin Closed To All Non Daffodil TYC Traffic
Lunch Available in Club House

Limited Dinner Menu Available

Basin Crew Closes-will resume 8 AM Friday
Clubhouse Closes

Registration & Daffy Bank Open

Bar Opens

Lunch Available in Club House-Limited Menu

Welcoming-One Free Beer/Appetizers on Deck (while supplies last)
Dinner Buffet

Jeopardy Token Parade “Lottery” for Entry Order

Dancing With DJ Brian Glover “Beach Party Theme”

Clubhouse Closes

Registration & Dafty Bank Open

Daffodils delivered to TYC Clubhouse

Bar Opens

Lunch Buffet

Line up Tokens & Cheer Squads at Club’s covered entrance
Trivia Token Parade

Marine Trivia Contest (Promptly ends at 4:00)
Commodores Reception (Crow’s Nest) by invitation only
Dinner Buffet

Dancing to the “No Rules” Band

Clubhouse Closes

Daffy Bank Open

Breakfast Buffet

Skipper’s Meeting in tent on deck
Flag Ceremony Briefing in the Crow’s Nest
Flag Ceremony

Boats prepare to depart Basin
Daffy Bank Closes

Parade begins

Awards Ceremony

Clubhouse Closes

Basin Open to TYC Members
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