DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS 2022

Thursday, April 21 Noon 11:00AM - 2:00PM 5:00 -8:00 PM Dusk 10:00 PM	Basin Closed To All Non Daffodil TYC Traffic Lunch Available in Club House Limited Dinner Menu Available Basin Crew Closes-will resume 8 AM Friday Clubhouse Closes
Friday, April 22	
9:00 AM	Registration & Daffy Bank Open
11:00 AM	Bar Opens
11:00 AM-2:00 PM	Lunch Available in Club House-Limited Menu
2- 4 PM	Welcoming-One Free Beer/Appetizers on Deck (while supplies last)
6 -8:30 PM	Dinner Buffet
7-8PM	Jeopardy Token Parade "Lottery" for Entry Order
8:30-11:30 PM	Dancing With DJ Brian Glover "Beach Party Theme"
11:30 PM	Clubhouse Closes
Saturday, April 23	
9:00 AM	Registration & Daffy Bank Open
10:00 AM	Daffodils delivered to TYC Clubhouse
11:00 AM	Bar Opens
11:00 AM-1:00 PM	*
1:15 PM	Line up Tokens & Cheer Squads at Club's covered entrance
1:30 - 2:00 PM	Trivia Token Parade
2:00 - 4:00 PM	Marine Trivia Contest (Promptly ends at 4:00)
4:30 - 5:30 PM	Commodores Reception (Crow's Nest) by invitation only
5:30 - 8:00 PM	Dinner Buffet
8:30- 11:30 PM	Dancing to the "No Rules" Band
11:30 PM	Clubhouse Closes
Sunday, April 24	
8:00 AM	Daffy Bank Open
8:00 – 11:00 AM	Breakfast Buffet
9:00 AM	Skipper's Meeting in tent on deck
9:30 AM	Flag Ceremony Briefing in the Crow's Nest
10:00 AM	Flag Ceremony
11:00 AM 11:00 AM	Boats prepare to depart Basin Daffy Bank Closes
11:00 AM 11:15 AM	Parade begins
2:30 PM	Awards Ceremony
2:30 PN 3·30 PM	Awards Ceremony Clubhouse Closes

- **3:30 PM** Clubhouse Closes
- 5:00 PM Basin Open to TYC Members